

## NOMO Easter Ultimate Egg & Bunny & Mini Bars

### Ingredients

Non-dairy alternative to milk chocolate egg., An assortment of non-dairy alternative to milk chocolate bars with caramel, caramel and sea salt, mint or orange flavours., Non-dairy alternative to milk chocolate bunny with a cookie dough flavour centre containing rice cereal (1.1%) and cocoa pieces (0.9%). (Wheat)

Non-dairy alternative to milk chocolate egg. sugar, cocoa butter\*, rice powder (dried rice syrup, rice starch, rice flour), cocoa mass\*, inulin, shea oil, emulsifier (lecithins), sea salt, flavourings

An assortment of non-dairy alternative to milk chocolate bars with caramel, caramel and sea salt, mint or orange flavours. sugar, cocoa butter\*, rice powder (dried rice syrup, rice starch, rice flour), cocoa mass\*, inulin, invert sugar syrup, shea oil, glucose syrup (Wheat), humectant (vegetable glycerol), cocoa nibs\*, emulsifier (lecithins), sea salt, flavourings, acid (citric acid)

Non-dairy alternative to milk chocolate bunny with a cookie dough flavour centre containing rice cereal (1.1%) and cocoa pieces (0.9%). sugar, rice powder (dried rice syrup, rice starch, rice flour), cocoa butter\*, vegetable oils (shea, coconut, sunflower, rapeseed), cocoa mass\*, maize starch, inulin, rice flour, cocoa nibs\*, sea salt, emulsifier (lecithins), raising agent (sodium bicarbonate), flavourings

### Allergens

Contains Wheat

### Nutrition

	Per 100g	Per 15.93g
Energy		
kJ	2274	362
kcal	546	87
Fat (g)	34.13	5.44
Saturates (g)	19.82	3.16
Carbohydrates (g)	52.49	8.36
Sugars (g)	36.44	5.80
Fibre (g)	10.49	1.67
Protein (g)	1.97	0.31
Salt (g)	0.19	0.03
Sodium (g)	0.08	0.01